United States Bowling Congress

NAME

Andrew Toro Sr
Andrew Toto Sr
Daniel Updegraff
Daniel Updegraff
Donovan Grubaugh
Eric Ustation

Eric Uststion

Jake Ellis

Karl Osborn
Kendall Mclver
Matthew Brigman
Matthew Brigman
Matthew Stebbins
Peebo Lankster
Ray Villalobos
Sean Dunkle

Tony Odom

Tony Odom

DATE

06/27/19
06/27/19
06/15/19
06/15/19
06/01/19
06/09/19
06/09/19
06/02/19
06/04/19
06/10/19
06/23/19
06/23/19
06/28/19
06/20/19
06/05/19
06/30/19
06/11/19
06/11/19

Citrus Belt US BC Association

Honor Scores - 2019

CENTER

Empire Bowl
Empire Bowl
Deer Creek
Deer Creek
Victor Bowl
Empire Bowl
Empire Bowl
Cal Oaks
Fantasy Lanes
Foothill Lanes
Victor Bowl
Victor Bowl
Arrowhead Lanes
Victor Bowl
Cal Oaks
Victor Bowl
Fantasy Lanes
Fantasy Lanes

300
300

300

300
300
300

300
300

300
300
300
300

GAME/SERIES

815

819

823

813

827

824



